

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.33715 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
09.	22.04.2026	<u>EVV,J</u> Registry is directed to list this matter along with W.P.No.5249 of 2025. PNS <u>EVV,J</u>	<i>Transferred to IO folder before making corrections</i>